L

5

| >

|UJ

FClconnect.com

| mM

Copyright FCI

()

D +0.25
[ O S—
+0.12 o1
12.60
n
N
2.76 shell 25-37 o
_ —~ .10 maxi _ 2.74 shell 915 | [738 shell 25-37 to
< — S 1.37 shell 9—15 M)
O N
E -H . J—
o 00 x
- N /) | (@)
H ©
- _ ‘ B R AL 2 R SRk R o
0
1O 1 Lol ol R R N
(\] D P p— | M
— | |/ ]
o
3 |
0. o
2.84 *0 F
t 00
g
N
?4.5
N [ T o T o Y D WY N Y TIN LEAD PART NUMBER
SHELL | A+0.38] B£0.12] Ct0.10f D£5-25] E+0.07] G£5-2° 200 Mating cycles 500 Mating cycles
| 09 [ 3081|2499 16.79 110.96 | 5.90 Tooopr33e46voo [ D09P33E4GI00 | Do9P33E6GV00 | Do9P33E6GI00
_ 15 | 39.14 | 33.52 251211918 | 5.90 | p15P33E4GV00 | D15P33E4G100 | D15P33E6GVO0 | D15P33E6GIO0
S 25 53.03 | 47.04 38.84 | 3312 | 5.70 |D25P33E4GV00 | D25P33E4GI00 | D25P33E6GV0O0 D25P 33E6GI00
H 37 | 69.32 | 63.50 55.30 | 49.68 | 5./0 | D37P33E4GV00 | D37P33E4GI00 | D37P33E6GVO0 | D37P33E6GIO0
o Q_’_‘
=
{} © Threaded @T M3 = | Threaded @T M3 = |
g Threaded @T 4.40 = V Threaded @T 4.40 = V
H \
3 Part Number & Date Code Printing
(o)) LEAD FREE PART NUMBER
SHELL | A+0.38] B+0.12] C+o.10f D£§-25] E+0.07] G£§-2° 200 Mating cycles 500 Mating cycles
09 | 30.81] 24.99 16.79 ] 10.96 | 5.90 p09P33E4GVOOLADO9P33E4GIO0LF|DO9P33E6GVOOLA DO9P33EEGIOOLF
- . . . 15 | 39.14 | 35.52 2512 119.18 | 5.90 Pp15P33E4GV00LAD15P33E4GI00LF|D15P33E6GVOOLF| D15P33E6GIO0LF
PC card drilling dimensions(after plating) 25 | 55.05 | 4/.04 38.84 | 35.12 | 5.70 P25P33E4GVOOLAD25P 33E4GIO0LF|D25P 33E6GVOOLF| D25P33E6GIOOLF
(thickness 1.60+0.20mm) 37 |69.52 | 63.50 55.30 | 49.68 | 5.70 D37P33E4GVOOLFD37P33E4GIOOLF P37P 33E6GVOOLF | D37P33E6GIO0LF

+0.10

[@[A.13] $3.10

itch 2.76(shell 25—357

P
Pitch 2.74-; she,
holes#0.90 mini

.537(shell 09—-15

1
1.38 I

5—-37
E

B

0_._0

Threaded T M3

(_'__0

Threaded 2T M3

| = |
v Threaded @T 4.40 = V

Threaded @T 4.40
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS : SEE DRAWING C01-8646—0000
mat’'l. code surface tolerance |projection |[product family
_ IS0 1302 IS0 406 I1SO 1101 @—G D-SUB

Ltr lecn no |dr |date tolerances unless ofherwise specified title

o Jarrimel a8 bove-ro-ad, o I T 0m0r [ | MALE CONNECT. DELTA-D R/A
—— oror Tscaie 57| SCREW LOCKHARPOON & METAL PLATE
dr |JOHN SLEEBA [1993-04-07 dwg no sheet 1 of 1 |size

B
engn ALIAS BABU [2014-10-29 F‘ '

chr [MITHUN PAUL [2014-10-29 \_///

0pPd BIJU K PAUL [2014-10-29

CO1—-8646—0825

Az

type  Product Customer Drawing

sheet

revision| D

index

sheet 1

-

L
PDS: Rev :D

5 |
STATUS:Released

Printed: Oct 30, 2014

o

>



